



13897

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		865264A02	RESERVOIR KIT	1		
1		865264T	RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY, Power	1		
2		865263	CAP, Oil Reservoir - Brown	1		
3		865262A01	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1		
4	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	1		
5	10	40003 54	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	2		
6	10	816585	SCREW, (.375-18 x .875)	1		
7		865710T	PUMP, Power Steering	1		
8		865795	PULLEY, Power Steering	1		
9	10	40107 20	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	3		
10		865595T01	BRACKET, Power Steering Pump	1		
11	10	40108 16	SCREW, (M10 x 16 Hex Flange)	1		
12		865598	PULLEY	1		
13	10	40108 90	SCREW, (M10 x 90)	3		
14	32	865390015	HOSE, Male Quick Connect, Cylind	1		
15	32	864229	HOSE, Pump to Reservoir	1		
16	32	865387060	HOSE, Female Quick Connect, Pur	1		
17		865717	HOSE, Reservoir to Cooler	1		
18	54	815504105	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	3		
19	54	815504210	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	2		
20		865383A02	POWER STEERING ACTUATOR	1		
21	17	15878	PIN, Clevis	1	(Long)	
22	17	16419	PIN, Clevis	1	(Short)	
23	18	46950	COTTER PIN	2		
24	25	806232	O-RING, (.239 x .064)	1		
25	25	89879	O-RING, (.301 x .064)	2		
26	22	865415	FITTING	1		
27	22	865414	FITTING	1		
28		863820T 1	COOLER, Power Steering	1		
29		881879 3	SENSOR	1		
NS	19	807992 1	COVER, Hose Clamp End	AR		